The Powerstax F351 high power, high-density
DC-DC converter module provides 350Watts of
power in the industry standard “full brick” size
case.
Developed from the market leading Powerstax
F501 range, this  high efficiency  converter is
now also available with the rare STEP-UP
conversion. This allows lower voltage input of

General Specifications
Page 3 of  4
Powerstax plc    Tel: +44 (0) 1252 407800    Fax: +44 (0) 1252 407810     E-mail: sales@powerstaxplc.com    www.powerstaxplc.com
POWERSTAX F351 Series DC-DC Converter
350W Single Output Full Brick 12V input
Module General Specifications Notes Min Typ Max Unit
Isolation voltage (in to out) Complies with reinforced insulation requirements 2000 Vrms
Isolation voltage (in to base) Complies with basic insulation requirements 1000 Vrms
Isolation voltage (out to base) Complies with functional insulation requirements 500 Vrms
Isolation capacitance Input to output 470 pF
Isolation resistance Input to output 10M Ohms
Agency approvals CE Marked, others Safety agencies per customer requirement
JVahue
Rectangle
Model Reference Input Voltage (V) Output Voltage (V) Output Current (A)
F351-012-120 12 12 30
F351-012-240 12 24 15
F351-012-280 12 28 12.8
F501-024-420 12 42 8.5
F351-012-480 12 48 7.5
F351-012-562 12 56.2 6.4
May 2005Powerstax plc
Unit B5, Armstrong Mall, Southwood Business Park , Farnborough, Hants, GU14 0NR, England
Tel: +44 (0) 1252 407800    Fax: +44 (0) 1252 407810    E-mail: sales@powerstaxplc.com www.powerstaxplc.com
Exceeding absolute maximum ratings may cause permanent damage and may reduce reliability. Information and specifications